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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

29

22

52

DAVID
DAY
RAI

MIKE
BRETT
SWA

100 21 79 100 137 15 64 3 100 57 60 74 140 70 3 18 70 2
100 44 60 81 60 60 88 6 2 1 25 2 1 26 43 38 125 45 27 131 34 24 32 2
60 140 140 137 18 15 6 3 45 140 54 92 105 65 3 18 65 2
120 41 43 119 119 59 3 18 59 3 97 100 60 57 76 15 111 1
58 62 59 81 28 46 60 107 3 24 107 1 60 38 140 99 43 42 71 0 24 8 1
58 41 84 45 99 60 34 73 24 7 140 25 81 96 99 50 0 10 2 23 10 1
100 80 44 45 54 40 48 37 24 53 1 41 57 100 59 60 59 39 70 16 3 27 16 1

14.19 12.21
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

10

23

30

PAUL
MARTIN
RAI

DEAN
OWEN
SWA

100 100 60 41 81 43 56 21 20 2 60 100 100 81 60 40 60 2 20 60 2
81 60 60 100 60 45 18 95 1 55 43 140 60 81 97 25 2 20 25 1
60 85 140 60 43 15 113 1 100 140 140 85 36 1 13 36 3
60 60 121 100 100 40 0 16 0 0 30 4 3 41 60 60 43 60 140 24 63 5 0 5 3 33 5 1

7.61 8.60

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

84

20

74

ROD
KINZETT
RAI

LUKE
ABBY
SWA

180 60 26 85 60 74 8 8 1 22 8 1+1 45 58 29 41 100 37 41 100 24 50 2
81 100 26 100 26 128 40 1 19 40 3 58 41 85 42 41 44 18 190
98 69 100 36 81 57 20 21 40 1 45 85 42 40 60 80 127 22 2 23 22 1
85 100 55 59 82 82 38 1 19 38 1 42 58 58 43 140 100 18 60 2
100 81 97 80 87 36 0 10 24 10 1 60 60 46 66 100 42 82 5 40 2 26 40 1
80 81 85 26 139 50 40 1 19 40 1 134 58 25 134 40 38 18 72 2

9.47 9.35

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

44

20

11

JON
WATT
RAI

SIMON
ANNETT
SWA

81 100 40 95 99 26 60 3 21 60 1 60 81 45 40 97 58 18 120
55 140 100 45 45 60 36 20 2 23 20 2 45 120 30 41 83 41 47 74 24 20 1
26 140 83 180 57 3 0 0 0 12 1 28 12 2+1 52 41 60 93 40 60 95 27 0 27 33
100 125 81 43 43 91 18 18 2 56 96 100 7 125 93 24 2 20 24 2
60 41 41 100 45 43 41 94 36 2 26 36 1 57 81 41 45 85 60 33 39 24 60

9.85 3.45
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

81

21

61

STUART
PATT
RAI

MIKE
CATTELL
SWA

60 100 60 41 125 15 115 2 140 45 46 82 180 8 1 16 8 2+1
60 100 43 44 60 62 46 31 55 3 27 55 1 81 60 100 90 42 42 30 16 24 40 1
68 100 100 70 41 97 17 21 8 2 93 58 140 26 56 103 9 16 3 24 16 2
29 100 41 100 97 94 1 23 16 3 27 16 2 57 43 68 30 58 60 25 41 24 119
85 140 100 45 91 30 6 21 4 2 60 60 28 26 80 97 63 87 2 23 87
100 180 42 97 42 40 1 16 40 2+1 97 45 55 55 99 15 150
41 29 180 80 131 20 16 21 4 2+1 140 100 66 65 58 32 20 20 1 22 20 2

15.56 9.03

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

78

22

77

STEVE
NOBLE
RAI

RYAN
LUCAS
SWA

45 81 60 60 45 60 29 64 49 27 8 59 100 32 45 89 140 27 7 2 1 25 2 2
25 48 24 44 42 15 318 46 125 43 100 100 87 3 18 87 3
81 100 140 60 32 88 2 17 88 2 82 59 58 126 62 15 114 1
60 100 60 47 100 120 18 14 3 100 100 100 97 30 54 20 3 21 20 3
44 100 39 59 44 41 60 96 14 27 4 1 119 60 84 75 25 43 55 24 16 2 26 16 1

6.60 11.10

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

17

21

20

88

JAY
FRIDAY
RAI

JOHN
ROSS
SWA

39 26 125 97 32 15 182 1 100 45 58 60 174 64 2 17 64 2
77 75 78 60 85 54 18 34 24 20 81 99 140 54 57 25 13 32 1 22 32 1
45 11 40 55 100 60 30 31 57 37 30 35 1 33 99 45 85 60 79 29 31 35 0 5 2 32 5
28 55 10 85 40 43 41 60 24 27 115 44 66 140 60 97 62 0 24 8 1 25 8 1

2.25 5.54
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

20

71

22

48

CARL
SUTTON
RAI

JOHN
HUGHES
SWA

80 45 96 95 55 54 36 21 40 134 26 78 59 41 137 26 2 20 26 2
85 40 85 30 100 45 116 3 21 116 2 60 95 43 41 83 115 32 21 32 1
85 140 85 60 91 20 16 0 0 27 4 1 85 60 41 100 45 30 26 94 20 1 25 20 1
48 40 30 95 59 59 40 21 130 24 121 60 100 65 69 42 20 3 24 20 2
60 40 125 60 25 100 59 21 32 2 81 140 40 60 81 83 16 2 20 16 1

5.81 8.47

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6 7 8 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

W
6

 OP: Rod Kinzett 23.84  OP: Dean Owen 23.30
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RAINHAM C C
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
David Day L 3 4 23.29 14.19 3377 145 10 2 0 12
Paul Martin L 0 4 21.10 7.61 1772 84 6 1 0 7
Rod Kinzett W 4 2 23.84 9.47 2956 124 7 0 1 8+1
Jon Watt W 4 1 21.44 9.85 2487 116 5 2 1 8+1
Stuart Patt L 3 4 22.81 15.56 3376 148 10 1 2 13+2
Steve Noble L 1 4 20.78 6.60 2161 104 5 1 0 6
Jay Friday L 0 4 17.21 2.25 1652 96 2 0 0 2
Carl Sutton L 1 4 20.71 5.81 2299 111 4 1 0 5
TOTALS L 16 27 21.64 0.00 20080 928 49 8 4 61+4

SWALECLIFFE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mike Brett W 4 3 22.52 12.21 3356 149 6 4 0 10
Dean Owen W 4 0 23.30 8.60 2004 86 3 4 0 7
Luke Abby L 2 4 20.74 9.35 2634 127 7 1 0 8
Simon Annett L 1 4 20.11 3.45 2272 113 3 0 0 3
Mike Cattell W 4 3 21.61 9.03 3198 148 3 3 1 7+1
Ryan Lucas W 4 1 22.77 11.10 2391 105 9 1 0 10
John Ross W 4 0 20.88 5.54 2004 96 1 3 0 4
John Hughes W 4 1 22.48 8.47 2473 110 6 1 0 7
TOTALS W 27 16 21.77 0.00 20332 934 38 17 1 56+1


